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1 Ethernet
nm) | (dB/km) (MH km) (m)
10BASE-F* - G62 5 3.75 160 2000
(*-L.B.P) IEEES02. 3] 1988 1) 850 (2:3 5) | (*2:200) *3)
100BASE-FX IEEEB02.3u 1095 62205 1300 1.0 500 2000
662.5 850 (*23-'375 5) ;gg 532
1000BASE-SX I1EEE802.3 1998 -
G50 850 3.5 200 200
) 500 550
(G62.5 1300 1.5 500 550
1000BASE-LX I1EEE802.3 1998 G50 1300 1.5 288 550
SMF 1310 0.5 N/A 5000
D 662.5 G50 ( 3 5dB/km :200MH  km
(*2) 1IEC60793-2
(*3)10BASE-FL/FB 10BASE-FP 1000m
2 Ethernet
nm) | (dB/km) (MH  km) (m)
662.5 850 3.5 ;gg gg
10GBASE-SR/SW 200 66
QD)
G50 850 3.5 500 82
2000(*5) 300
10GBASE-LR/LW SMF 1310 0.4(*6) N/A 10000(*6)
IEEE802. 3ae 2002 " 30000
10GBASE-ER/EW SMF 1550 &7 N/A 40000(+8)
G62.5 1300 1.5 500 300
400 240
_ *
10GBASE-LX4(*9) 650 1300 1.5 £55 360
SMF 1310 0.5 N/A 10000
(*4)SR:Short Range SW:Short Range Wan LR/LW(L:LON Range) ER/EW(E:Extendfd Range)
(*5) IEEE802.3ae EMB(Effective Modal Bandwidth: )
DMD(Differential Mode Delay: ) (
1500NHz km )
(*6) 0.5dB/km 10000m
Q) ( )
(*8) 1EC60793-2 (0.25dB/km )
*9) WWDM 4 )
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